	Overall
	Conference
	

	Team
	W-L-T
	Pct.
	W-L-T
	Pct.
	GF
	GA

	Bloomington Jefferson 
	24-6-1
	.790
	16-1-1
	.917
	157
	54

	Apple Valley 
	21-6-1
	.768
	15-3-0
	.833
	114
	62

	Eden Prairie 
	17-8-3
	.661
	10-5-3
	.639
	111
	62

	Burnsville 
	15-10-2
	.593
	10-6-2
	.611
	106
	94

	Eagan 
	13-12-1
	.519
	9-8-1
	.528
	64
	83

	Eastview 
	8-17-2
	.333
	6-10-2
	.389
	82
	122

	Chaska 
	10-14-2
	.423
	6-11-1
	.361
	75
	85

	Lakeville 
	12-12-2
	.500
	5-11-2
	.333
	82
	73

	Rosemount 
	8-17-1
	.327
	4-13-1
	.250
	64
	98

	Bloomington Kennedy 
	6-18-3
	.278
	2-15-1
	.139
	46
	101
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